

Answer

Funding Foundation Gustav Mahler Jugendorchester DSZ- Deutsches Stiftungszentrum Widenmayerstraße 10

D-80538 Munich

Fax + 49 - 89 - 28 37 74

Funding Foundation

I would like to support regularly the work of the Gustav Mahler Youth Orchestra and

	joined the Sponsors of the Funding Foundation Gustav Mahler Youth Orchestra and assist you with an annual contribution of
	□ EUR (yearly □ EUR (once)
	\Box EUR to the increase of the Foundation's capital
	(Please tick the relevant box)
The	sponsor is who donates € 2,500.00 or more annually.
	I transfer the amount to the account of Gustav Mahler Youth Orchestra funding foundation
	IBAN Nr. DE 3850220900006427900 / BIC Nr. HAUKDEFFXXX
or	
	by direct debit. (Please fill in the attached SEPA direct debit mandate)
	Please send me information about the funding foundation and the GMJO to following address :

Donations to the Foundation of the Gustav Mahler Youth Orchestra are tax deductible.



SEPA direct debit mandate

Funding Foundation Gustav Mahler Jugendorchester, Widenmayerstraße 10, 80538 Munich

Creditor Identification Number: DE80ZZZ00000802077

Mandate reference: will be communicated separately

SEPA- direct debit mandate

I authorize the sponsorship of the Gustav Mahler Youth Orchestra to collect payments from my bank account by direct debit. At the same time, I instruct my credit institute to pay the direct debits drawn on my account by the funding foundation of the Gustav Mahler Youth Orchestra.

Note: I can request within eight weeks, starting with the debit date, reimbursement of the charged amount. In this case, institutions agreed upon.

First name and last name (account holder)		
Street and number		
Postcode an town		
IBAN		
by		
BIC		
 Mandate for one-time payment Mandate for recurring payment 		
direct debit on 🗌 01 or 🗌 15 yearly		
Town, date		
signature		